© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 11
Data Sheet
Cisco 10GBASE SFP+ Modules
A broad range of industry-compliant SFP+ modules for 10 Gigabit Ethernet
deployments in diverse networking environments
Product Overview
The Cisco
®

 Service support
contract for the Cisco switch or router chassis
Ordering Information
Table 6 provides the ordering information for Cisco SFP+ modules and related cables.
Table 6. Ordering Information
Description Product Number
SFP+ Modules
Cisco 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Module for MMF SFP-10G-SR
Cisco 10GBASE-SR SFP+ Module for MMF, extended temperature range SFP-10G-SR-X
Cisco 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ Module for MMF and SMF SFP-10G-LRM
Cisco 10GBASE-LR SFP+ Module for SMF SFP-10G-LR
Cisco multirate 10GBASE-LR, 10GBASE-LW and OTU2e SFP+ Module for SMF, extended temperature range SFP-10G-LR-X
Cisco 10GBASE-ER SFP+ Module for SMF SFP-10G-ER
Cisco 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ Module for SMF SFP-10G-ZR
Cisco 10GBASE-BX10-D Bidirectional for 10km SFP-10G-BXD-I
Cisco 10GBASE-BX10-U Bidirectional for 10km SFP-10G-BXU-I
Cisco 10GBASE-BX40-D Bidirectional for 40km SFP-10G-BX40D-I
Cisco 10GBASE-BX40-U Bidirectional for 40km SFP-10G-BX40U-I
SFP+ Twinax Copper Modules
10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 1 Meter, passive SFP-H10GB-CU1M
10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 1.5 Meter, passive SFP-H10GB-CU1-5M
10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 2 Meter, Passive SFP-H10GB-CU2M
10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 2.5 Meter, Passive SFP-H10GB-CU2-5M
10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter, passive SFP-H10GB-CU3M
10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 5 Meter, passive SFP-H10GB-CU5M
© 2015 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 10 of 11
Description Product Number
10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 7 Meter, active SFP-H10GB-ACU7M
10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 10 Meter, active SFP-H10GB-ACU10M
SFP+ Active Optical Cables
10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Cable 1 Meter SFP-10G-AOC1M
10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Cable 2 Meter SFP-10G-AOC2M
10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Cable 3 Meter SFP-10G-AOC3M
10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Cable 5 Meter SFP-10G-AOC5M
10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Cable 7 Meter SFP-10G-AOC7M
10GBASE-AOC SFP+ Cable 10 Meter SFP-10G-AOC10M
Regulatory and Standards Compliance
Standards:
● GR-20-CORE: Generic Requirements for Optical Fiber and Optical Fiber Cable
● GR-326-CORE: Generic Requirements for Single-Mode Optical Connectors and Jumper Assemblies